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Boxeo

Session Results
Resultados de la sesión

BOX-------------------SESS000600--_74 1.0   THURSDAY, 28 JUNE 2018 17:55

THU 28 JUN 2018
Start Time: 16:00 - Afternoon

Bout Event Corner Name Seed NOC
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

43 Men's Bantam (56kg) RODRIGUEZ Jordan Anthony FRA
DI SERIO Raffaele ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOS DEMOLLI Latif SRB
ESP
CRO
ALG
TUR

VICICEVIC Aleksandar
ROMERO Hernandez
RAMAJ Naim
BENHAMOUCHE Omar
CINAR Yasar

29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

44 Men's Bantam (56kg) MHAMDI Bilel TUN
AHMED Abdelrahim EGY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina FRA
MAR
ALG
ITA
ESP

PASCALIN Christian
FLITI Driss
BENHAMOUCHE Omar
AVOLIO Pierpaolo
SANCHEZ Jose

30:26
30:27
29:28
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

45 Men's Bantam (56kg) LITIM Khalil ALG
ZENELI Krenar ALB BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP RODRIGUEZ Juan KOS
FRA
CRO
TUR
SRB

DEMOLLI Latif
PASCALIN Christian
RAMAJ Naim
CINAR Yasar
VICICEVIC Aleksandar

26:28
28:26
26:28
28:26
27:27 *

RED
BLUE

46 Men's Bantam (56kg) KACHFI Taoufik MAR
ALAGAS Ali Ihsan TUR BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ROMERO Hernandez CRO
BIH
FRA
ALG
ITA

RAMAJ Naim
POLETAN Tina
PASCALIN Christian
BENHAMOUCHE Omar
AVOLIO Pierpaolo

26:28
26:28
26:28
27:27
26:28

RED
BLUE

47 Men's Light Welter (64kg) MEJRI Ahmed TUN
OROZCO OJEDA Johann Eduardo ESP BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MAR FLITI Driss ITA
TUR
SRB
KOS
BIH

AVOLIO Pierpaolo
CINAR Yasar
VICICEVIC Aleksandar
DEMOLLI Latif
POLETAN Tina

27:28
26:28
25:29
26:29
27:28

RED
BLUE

48 Men's Light Welter (64kg) KRAMOU Chemseddine ALG
ERDEMIR Tugrulhan TUR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP SANCHEZ Jose CRO
SRB
KOS
FRA
MAR

RAMAJ Naim
VICICEVIC Aleksandar
DEMOLLI Latif
PASCALIN Christian
FLITI Driss

25:30
26:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

49 Men's Light Welter (64kg) NADIR Abdelhaq MAR
MEHAH Yanis FRA

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ALG BENHAMOUCHE Omar BIH
ITA
CRO
ESP
TUR

POLETAN Tina
AVOLIO Pierpaolo
RAMAJ Naim
ROMERO Hernandez
CINAR Yasar

29:28
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
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RED
BLUE

50 Men's Light Welter (64kg) TSANIKIDIS Alexandros GRE
MOHAMED Eslam EGY

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA PASCALIN Christian MAR
BIH
KOS
SRB
ESP

FLITI Driss
POLETAN Tina
DEMOLLI Latif
VICICEVIC Aleksandar
RODRIGUEZ Juan

29:28
30:27
29:28
29:28
29:28

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WP Win on points
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